Description
Avago’s MGA-86563 is an economical, easy-to-use GaAs
MMIC amplifier that offers low noise figure and
excellent gain for applications from 0.5 to 6 GHz.
Packaged in an ultra-miniature SOT-363 package, it
requires half the board space of the SOT-143.
The MGA-86563 may be used without impedance
matching as a high performance 2 dB NF gain block.

Package Dimensions
Outline 63 (SOT-363/SC-70)
Part Number Ordering Information
No. of
Part Number Devices Container
MGA-86563-TR1 3000 7" Reel
MGA-86563-TR2 10000 13" Reel
MGA-86563-BLK 100 antistatic bag
MGA-86563-TR1G 3000 7" Reel
MGA-86563-TR2G 10000 13" Reel
MGA-86563-BLKG 100 antistatic bag
Note: For lead-free option, the part number will have the
character “G” at the end.
EHE
D